
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70042864 5PSSDB 17.35 3.75 65.06

70042887 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.28 4.30 74.30

70042910 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.29 4.15 71.75

70042930 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.38 3.85 66.91

70042967 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70042981 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.37 4.15 72.09

70043010 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.24 3.85 66.37

70043032 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 17.31 3.95 68.37

70043100 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70043120 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70043134 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.33 4.15 71.92

70043151 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.26 4.30 74.22

70043176 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.32 4.30 74.48

70043250 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.26 3.85 66.45

70043272 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

70043294 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.31 3.85 66.64

70043312 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 7PSSDB 17.33 3.95 68.45

70043329 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.31 3.45 59.72

70043357 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.29 4.15 71.75

70043375 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.33 4.15 71.92

70043387 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 3.10 53.54

70043394 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.26 4.15 71.63

70043456 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.34 3.45 59.82

70043480 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.32 4.30 74.48

70043509 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.27 3.85 66.49

70043524 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70043539 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.29 4.15 71.75

70043553 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.33 4.70 81.45

70043585 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70043609 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.39 4.30 74.78

70043669 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70043685 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 17.31 3.45 59.72

70043706 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.28 3.10 53.57

70043718 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 17.28 3.45 59.62

70043740 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.30 4.30 74.39

70043764 P14 - 92971 5PSSDB 17.31 3.95 68.37

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 10/27/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R000755

349

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II



70043782 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70043801 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.26 3.85 66.45

70043814 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.29 4.15 71.75

70043830 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 3.10 53.54

70043841 P14 - (94462) 3930 BELLAIRE / STRIVE CONSTR. 5PSSDB 17.14 4.90 83.99

70043870 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.30 4.30 74.39

70043906 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.25 4.15 71.59

70043929 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70043947 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.24 3.10 53.44

70043960 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.29 3.45 59.65

70043986 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.28 3.75 64.80

70044006 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 17.29 4.30 74.35

70044031 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70044053 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70044069 5PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

3470.49

5% -173.52

SUBTOTAL 3296.97

-$365.37

TOTAL $2931.60

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



